
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

300 SUPERSPORT

WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 09:06:20

Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 17.3C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:12

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha R3 321 1:08.094  2 of  3

  2 18 Nicholas CLAIR / BART Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:08.294  3 of  3 .200 .200

  3 95 Matthew RINDEL / Top Hat Barber / Mosquito Helicopters Yamaha R3 321 1:08.301  2 of  3 .007 .207

  4 24 Cooper CORBETT Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:08.854  2 of  3 .553 .760

  5 73 Regan YEATES Honda CBR 250 1:10.460  2 of  3 1.606 2.366

  6 177 Hakan SUBASI Honda CBR 250 1:11.225  3 of  3 .765 3.131

  7 45 Jamie PORT Yamaha R3 300 1:11.271  3 of  3 .046 3.177

  8 981 Paul MILLS Honda CBR 250 1:11.655  3 of  3 .384 3.561

  9 40 Jeremy CZMOK KTM RC 390 1:12.578  2 of  2 .923 4.484

 10 86 Jon LAROSA KTM RC390 378 1:14.141  2 of  3 1.563 6.047

 11 71 Mark FLETCHER Honda CBR 250 1:14.455  3 of  3 .314 6.361

 12 15 Jay MARROCCHINI Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:15.070  3 of  3 .615 6.976

 13 16 Michael CLAIR Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:15.130  3 of  3 .060 7.036

 14 90 Emma De Rossi Yamaha R3 1:19.983  2 of  2 4.853 11.889

 15 80 James O'HAGAN / James O'Hagan Photography Yamaha R3 320 1:21.847  2 of  2 1.864 13.753

 16 68 Simon GRACE Honda CBR 250 1:23.177  2 of  2 1.330 15.083

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

WARM UP

LAP TIMES

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 09:06:20

Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 17.3C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:12

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

13 Andrew HANNAN 1:09.972 1:08.094 1:08.107

15 Jay MARROCCHINI 1:19.911 1:16.318 1:15.070

16 Michael CLAIR 1:22.072 1:17.416 1:15.130

18 Nicholas CLAIR 1:08.550 1:08.792 1:08.294

24 Cooper CORBETT 1:10.179 1:08.854 1:09.445

40 Jeremy CZMOK 1:14.059 1:12.578

45 Jamie PORT 1:13.584 1:11.726 1:11.271

68 Simon GRACE 1:23.413 1:23.177

71 Mark FLETCHER 1:26.580 1:18.526 1:14.455

73 Regan YEATES 1:11.783 1:10.460 1:14.574

80 James O'HAGAN 1:24.636 1:21.847

86 Jon LAROSA 1:15.538 1:14.141 1:14.190

90 Emma De Rossi 1:20.535 1:19.983

95 Matthew RINDEL 1:08.701 1:08.301 1:08.725

177 Hakan SUBASI 1:12.079 1:11.648 1:11.225

981 Paul MILLS 1:12.143 1:11.746 1:11.655

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

WARM UP

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 09:06:20

Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 17.3C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:12

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

13  Andrew HANNAN  (1st) 68  Simon GRACE  (16th)

1 18.929 19.084 28.231 1:06.244 1 16.260 21.968 32.446 1:10.674

2 26.503 17.331 26.138 1:09.972 2 30.559 21.289 31.565 1:23.413

3 26.212 16.127 25.755 1:08.094 3 30.627 21.499 31.051 1:23.177

4 25.865 16.735 25.507 1:08.107

71  Mark FLETCHER  (11th)

15  Jay MARROCCHINI  (12th) 1 33.999 21.387 31.194 1:26.580

1 31.306 18.928 29.677 1:19.911 2 30.016 19.433 29.077 1:18.526

2 47.665 28.653 1:16.318 3 28.541 18.313 27.601 1:14.455

3 46.807 28.263 1:15.070

73  Regan YEATES  (5th)

16  Michael CLAIR  (13th) 1 11.059 18.642 27.744 57.445

1 32.299 20.144 29.629 1:22.072 2 27.928 17.372 26.483 1:11.783

2 48.739 28.677 1:17.416 3 27.067 17.062 26.331 1:10.460

3 28.735 18.133 28.262 1:15.130 4 27.266 20.208 27.100 1:14.574

18  Nicholas CLAIR  (2nd) 80  James O'HAGAN  (15th)

1 4.872 17.060 26.297 48.229 1 12.047 21.702 36.137 1:09.886

2 26.578 16.280 25.692 1:08.550 2 31.222 21.654 31.760 1:24.636

3 42.785 26.007 1:08.792 3 30.507 20.147 31.193 1:21.847

4 42.745 25.549 1:08.294

86  Jon LAROSA  (10th)

24  Cooper CORBETT  (4th) 1 10.702 18.937 29.673 59.312

1 5.932 17.871 26.698 50.501 2 28.407 18.450 28.681 1:15.538

2 26.715 17.138 26.326 1:10.179 3 27.771 17.949 28.421 1:14.141

3 26.273 16.647 25.934 1:08.854 4 27.481 18.554 28.155 1:14.190

4 26.236 16.958 26.251 1:09.445

90  Emma De Rossi  (14th)

40  Jeremy CZMOK  (9th) 1 13.331 21.667 31.011 1:06.009

1 24.015 19.261 29.229 1:12.505 2 29.996 20.037 30.502 1:20.535

2 28.246 18.372 27.441 1:14.059 3 30.348 19.826 29.809 1:19.983

3 27.894 17.968 26.716 1:12.578

95  Matthew RINDEL  (3rd)

45  Jamie PORT  (7th) 1 13.991 20.187 26.636 1:00.814

1 13.594 21.605 28.571 1:03.770 2 26.492 16.618 25.591 1:08.701

2 27.651 18.567 27.366 1:13.584 3 26.456 16.364 25.481 1:08.301

3 26.965 18.055 26.706 1:11.726 4 25.896 16.598 26.231 1:08.725

4 26.578 18.045 26.648 1:11.271
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300 SUPERSPORT

WARM UP

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 09:06:20

Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 17.3C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:12

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

177  Hakan SUBASI  (6th) 1 6.734 17.618 27.631 51.983

1 13.592 21.888 30.321 1:05.801 2 27.299 17.188 27.656 1:12.143

2 27.062 18.036 26.981 1:12.079 3 27.045 17.222 27.479 1:11.746

3 26.546 18.311 26.791 1:11.648 4 27.184 17.168 27.303 1:11.655

4 26.959 17.495 26.771 1:11.225

981  Paul MILLS  (8th)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

WARM UP

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 09:06:20

Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 17.3C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:12

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:29.605 71 Mark FLETCHER Honda CBR 250 1:26.580 1

1:50.658 15 Jay MARROCCHINI Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:19.911 1

1:56.779 18 Nicholas CLAIR Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:08.550 1

3:17.816 95 Matthew RINDEL Yamaha R3 321 1:08.301 2

3:24.310 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha R3 321 1:08.094 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

WARM UP

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 10/02/19 Started at: 09:06:20

Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 17.3C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:12

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 C. CORBETT 5.932 A. HANNAN 16.127 M. RINDEL 25.481 C. CORBETT 48.513 1:08.854

2 P. MILLS 6.734 N. CLAIR 16.280 A. HANNAN 25.507 P. MILLS 51.205 1:11.655

3 J. LAROSA 10.702 M. RINDEL 16.364 N. CLAIR 25.549 R. YEATES 54.452 1:10.460

4 R. YEATES 11.059 C. CORBETT 16.647 C. CORBETT 25.934 M. RINDEL 55.836 1:08.301

5 J. O'HAGAN 12.047 R. YEATES 17.062 R. YEATES 26.331 J. LAROSA 56.806 1:14.141

6 Emma DEROSSI 13.331 P. MILLS 17.168 J. PORT 26.648 H. SUBASI 57.858 1:11.225

7 H. SUBASI 13.592 H. SUBASI 17.495 J. CZMOK 26.716 J. PORT 58.287 1:11.271

8 J. PORT 13.594 J. LAROSA 17.949 H. SUBASI 26.771 A. HANNAN 1:00.563 1:08.094

9 M. RINDEL 13.991 J. CZMOK 17.968 P. MILLS 27.303 Emma DEROS 1:02.966 1:19.983

10 S. GRACE 16.260 J. PORT 18.045 M. FLETCHER 27.601 J. O'HAGAN 1:03.387 1:21.847

11 A. HANNAN 18.929 M. CLAIR 18.133 J. LAROSA 28.155 N. CLAIR 1:08.294 1:08.294

12 J. CZMOK 24.015 M. FLETCHER 18.313 M. CLAIR 28.262 S. GRACE 1:08.600 1:23.177

13 N. CLAIR 26.578 J. MARROCCHINI 18.928 J. MARROCCHINI 28.263 J. CZMOK 1:08.699 1:12.578

14 M. FLETCHER 28.167 Emma DEROSSI 19.826 Emma DEROSSI 29.809 M. FLETCHER 1:14.081 1:14.455

15 J. MARROCCHINI 28.670 J. O'HAGAN 20.147 S. GRACE 31.051 J. MARROCC 1:15.070 1:15.070

16 M. CLAIR 28.735 S. GRACE 21.289 J. O'HAGAN 31.193 M. CLAIR 1:15.130 1:15.130

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


